Meiyuan Qian, Bo Xu
Application R&D Center
Normal phase chromatography and reversed
phase chromatography are two separation modes
commonly used in flash chromatography and they
are widely used in the separation and purification
of various organic synthetic products. In normal
phase chromatography, with the combination of

INDIA
Tel: +91 937-181-2696
Order mail: in_order@santaitech.com
Support mail: in_support@santaitech.com
For further information on detailed specifications of
SepaBeanTM machine, or the ordering information on
SepaFlashTM series flash cartridges, please visit our
website:
Item Number Column
Size Sample Size Flow Rate
(mL/min)
Max.Pressure
(psi/bar)
S-5101-0004 4 g 4 mg - 0.4 g 15-40 300/20.7
S-5101-0012 12 g 12 mg - 1.2 g 30-60 300/20.7
S-5101-0025 25 g 25 mg - 2.5 g 30-60 300/20.7
S-5101-0040 40 g 40 mg - 4.0 g 40-70 300/20.7
S-5101-0080 80 g 80 mg - 8.0 g 50-100 200/13.8
S-5101-0120 120 g 120 mg - 12 g 60-150 200/13.8
S-5101-0220 220 g 220 mg - 22 g 80-220 150/10.3
S-5101-0330 330 g 330 mg - 33 g 80-220 150/10.3
S-5101-0800 800 g 800 mg - 80 g 100-300 100/6.9
S-5101-1600 1600 g 1.6 g - 160 g 200-500 100/6.9
S-5101-3000 3000 g 3.0 g - 300 g 200-500 100/6.9
Item Number Column
Size Sample Size Flow Rate
(mL/min)
Max.Pressure